
References Available on Request

Education

Skills AutoCAD, Model Building, Rendering, Adobe Creative Suite, Hand Drafting, Sketchup, 

Vray, Scenic Carpentry, Scenic Painting, QLab, OBS, Cinema 4D, Organization, Teamwork

Assistant 
Design
Experience

John Lee Beatty
Christian Fleming
Mimi Lien
Kevin Depinet

Ambassaador Theatre Group
The Actor’s Temple 
Pittsburgh Opera 
Design Studio

2024
2023
2022
2019

Media
Designs

Joseph DePietro
Connor Deane
Rachel Gita-Karp
Stephen Nachamie
Steven Flaa

Brooklyn Acting Lab
Black Rock Theater
La Jolla WOW Festival
York Theatre Company
Ocala Civic Theatre

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024

Scenic 
Designs

2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
20252025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
20212021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
20182018
2018
2017

Peter Andersen
Greg Thompson
Ralph Lewis
Christopher Michaels
Rebecca Wahls
Peter Andersen
Del ShoresDel Shores
Carl Wallnau
Steven Flaa
Peter Andersen
Cristina Duarte
Janice Blixt
Karina Aviva
Ann DemeloAnn Demelo
Joe Lehman
Derek Van Barham
Jackie Taylor
Deric Gochenauer
Donterrio Johnson
Brian McKnight
Linda FortunatoLinda Fortunato
Paul Cook
Brian Shaw

Oak Park Festival Theater
Ocala Civic Theatre
La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club
The Wick Theatre
Catskill Mountain Shakespeare
Oak Park Festival Theater
SoHo PlayhouseSoHo Playhouse
Centenary Stage Company
Ocala Civic Theatre
Oak Park Festival Theater
The Company We Keep
Michigan Shakespeare Festival
Carnegie Mellon University
Carnegie Mellon UniversityCarnegie Mellon University
Metropolis Performing Arts Center
Big Noise Theater
Black Ensemble Theater
Big Noise Theater
PrideArts
Glass Apple Theatre
Bohemian Theatre EnsembleBohemian Theatre Ensemble
Chicago High School For The Arts
Columbia College Chicago

EVAN FRANK
evanjosephfrank@gmail.com | 603-546-8446 | efrankdesign.com


