

# EVAN FRANK

evanjosephfrank@gmail.com | 603-546-8446 | efrankdesign.com

---

<b>Scenic Designs</b>	<i>Hamlet</i>	Peter Andersen	Oak Park Festival Theater	2026
	<i>Children of Eden</i>	Greg Thompson	Ocala Civic Theatre	2026
	<i>Antigone in Analysis</i>	Ralph Lewis	La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club	2026
	<i>A Christmas Carol</i>	Christopher Michaels	The Wick Theatre	2025
	<i>Romeo and Juliet</i>	Rebecca Wahls	Catskill Mountain Shakespeare	2025
	<i>Twelfth Night</i>	Peter Andersen	Oak Park Festival Theater	2025
	<i>Wounded</i>	Del Shores	SoHo Playhouse	2025
	<i>The Weir</i>	Carl Wallnau	Centenary Stage Company	2024
	<i>Cinderella</i>	Steven Flaa	Ocala Civic Theatre	2024
	<i>Romeo and Juliet</i>	Peter Andersen	Oak Park Festival Theater	2024
	<i>Constellations</i>	Cristina Duarte	The Company We Keep	2024
	<i>Macbeth (Wilde Award)</i>	Janice Blixt	Michigan Shakespeare Festival	2023
	<i>Der Kaiser Von Atlantis</i>	Karina Aviva	Carnegie Mellon University	2023
	<i>Power/Trip</i>	Ann Demelo	Carnegie Mellon University	2021
	<i>Noises Off</i>	Joe Lehman	Metropolis Performing Arts Center	2020
	<i>Peter and the Starcatcher</i>	Derek Van Barham	Big Noise Theater	2020
	<i>The Other Cinderella</i>	Jackie Taylor	Black Ensemble Theater	2019
	<i>9 to 5</i>	Deric Gochenauer	Big Noise Theater	2019
	<i>Buyer and Cellar</i>	Donterrio Johnson	PrideArts	2019
	<i>Edge of Life</i>	Brian McKnight	Glass Apple Theatre	2018
<i>A Little Night Music</i>	Linda Fortunato	Bohemian Theatre Ensemble	2018	
<i>Les Miserables</i>	Paul Cook	Chicago High School For The Arts	2018	
<i>Fefu and Her Friends</i>	Brian Shaw	Columbia College Chicago	2017	

---

<b>Media Designs</b>	<i>Beetlejuice Jr.</i>	Joseph DePietro	Brooklyn Acting Lab	2025
	<i>Stephen Sondheim Awards</i>	Connor Deane	Black Rock Theater	2025
	<i>How to Put on a Sock</i>	Rachel Gita-Karp	La Jolla WOW Festival	2025
	<i>Who is Jimmy Pants?</i>	Stephen Nachamie	York Theatre Company	2025
	<i>Cinderella</i>	Steven Flaa	Ocala Civic Theatre	2024

---

<b>Assistant Design Experience</b>	<i>Plaza Suite (West End)</i>	John Lee Beatty	Ambassador Theatre Group	2024
	<i>Madwomen of the West</i>	Christian Fleming	The Actor's Temple	2023
	<i>In A Grove</i>	Mimi Lien	Pittsburgh Opera	2022
	<i>Prince of Egypt (West End)</i>	Kevin Depinet	Design Studio	2019

---

**Skills** AutoCAD, Model Building, Rendering, Adobe Creative Suite, Hand Drafting, Sketchup, Vray, Scenic Carpentry, Scenic Painting, QLab, OBS, Cinema 4D, Organization, Teamwork

---

**Education** 2023 - Carnegie Mellon University | MFA Scenic Design  
2017 - Columbia College Chicago | BA Theatre Design - Scenic Design

---

**References Available on Request**